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POST TIME

HOURS Newbury Declarations

Thursday 12 July 2018

5:15

Purse £ 5,000

No. Draw Horse

1

a b~ N

5 ISHFAQ (QA)

4 KAMIKAZE

2 LAHEEB

3 ROSWELL (NL)
1 SHARESA (QA)

DIAR Shadwell Dubai International Stakes Prep

Fillies & Mares 4lb

Owner Trainer
VIS HH Sheikh Khalifa Bin Mohammed B K Al Tt Mr Philip Collington
The Almost All Partnership Mr A'S Newey
VIS Royal Cavalry Of Oman Said Al Badi
M. J. De Ruiter-Floor Mr Philip Collington

VIS HH Sheikh Khalifa Bin Mohammed B K Al Tt Mr Philip Collington

Jockey
Sam Hitchcott

Noel Garbutt
Anas Al Siyabi
Mr Will Pettis
Tadhg O'Shea

Weight
9.07
9.07
9.07
9.07
9.03

5




